6.KVL-Turnier um den KARLSRUHER-Cup

31.Juli - 30.August.2004

Ergebnisse - Stand:  29. August 2004
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BW Hockenheim 2
Germania K'he

KSC 61 Viernheim

KV Liedolsheim

KSC Eintracht 67 Ffm 1
BW Hockenheim (TV)
KV Liedolsheim 2

BW Ketsch

Amicale E. Strasbourg
BF Hemsbach

VK Ettlingen

RW Viernheim

TuS Gerolsheim

SKC Wolfartsweler

KSC Eintracht 67 Ffm 2
SKC Rllzheim

-Damen-

23:25

Abrédumen

936
886
885
821
826
854
818
872
832
783
803
781
746
711
703
668

Uhr

Gesamt

2779
2707
2652
2629
2611
2605
2583
2578
2535
2528
2521
2518
2477
2414
2381
2252



